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APPLICATION FORM 

SALEM SAHODAYA SCHOOL COMPLEX (SSSC) 

Sri Vidya Mandhir Higher Secondary School, Annandasramam 

Meyyanoor Road, Salem-636 004. 

Phone No : 0427-2448105. 

Name of School 
 

 

CBSE Application No. 
 

Complete Address / Phone No./Fax/ 
E-mail ID  

 

Year of Establishment 

 

Name of the School Principal  
Phone No./ E-Mail ID 

 

Standard / upto which the school is 
recognized / affiliated (attach certified 
true copy of documents and evidence / 
copy of (NOC) / applied for affiliation  
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(a) Number of Students: 
 

     1.Nursery 
 

     2.Primary 
 

     3.Middle 
 

     4.Secondary 
 

     5.Senior Secondary 
 

(b) Number of Teaching Staff: 
 

     1.NTTs 
 

     2.PRTs 
 

     3.TGTs 
 

    4.PGTs 
 

    5.PTIs 
 

Details of Sports facilities 

 

Co. Curricular Activities conducted 

 

 

Authorized Signatory : 

Name    : 

Designation   : 


